—_

© © N o A W N

-_—
©

Position
Court Supervisor
Asst Ct Superv
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Sves Spl 1l
Ct Svcs Spl |
Ct Svcs Spl |
Ct Sves Spl 1l

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court
Kern County Superior Court

Kern County Superior Court

Department

Juvenile Dependency Services
Juvenile Dependency Services
Juvenile Dependency Services
Juvenile Dependency Services
Juvenile Dependency Services
Juvenile Dependency Services
Juvenile Dependency Services
Juvenile Dependency Services
Juvenile Dependency Services

Juvenile Dependency Services

Total Wages

$79,931
$61,838
$46,136
$45,429
$44,516
$42,976
$40,362
$39,499
$29,218
$27,561



