	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Court Supervisor		Kern County Superior Court	Juvenile Dependency Services	\$79,931
2.	Asst Ct Superv		Kern County Superior Court	Juvenile Dependency Services	\$61,838
3.	Ct Svcs Spl II		Kern County Superior Court	Juvenile Dependency Services	\$46,136
4.	Ct Svcs Spl II		Kern County Superior Court	Juvenile Dependency Services	\$45,429
5.	Ct Svcs Spl II		Kern County Superior Court	Juvenile Dependency Services	\$44,516
6.	Ct Svcs Spl II		Kern County Superior Court	Juvenile Dependency Services	\$42,976
7.	Ct Svcs Spl II		Kern County Superior Court	Juvenile Dependency Services	\$40,362
8.	Ct Svcs Spl I		Kern County Superior Court	Juvenile Dependency Services	\$39,499
9.	Ct Svcs Spl I		Kern County Superior Court	Juvenile Dependency Services	\$29,218
10.	Ct Svcs Spl II		Kern County Superior Court	Juvenile Dependency Services	\$27,561